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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 113

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Sutton7524
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.250 9.800 9.4509.100 37.600
9 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Madelyn Klunder7218
GU - MI

9.425 9.125 9.4759.325 37.350
2T 13 2 2 2 

2 

Mary Brook Barton7346
JamJev - AL

9.225 9.600 9.3009.100 37.225
10 2 7T 10T 3 

3 

Avery Keller7175
Five-Star - OH

9.350 9.375 9.4259.025 37.175
5T 7T 10 4T 4 

4 

Avery Hall7520
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.800 9.550 9.3259.375 37.050
24 3 1 7T 5 

5 

Marissa Willix7526
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.100 9.475 9.2009.250 37.025
16T 4T 4 18 6 

6 

Emma Geggie7510
Queen City - OH

9.200 9.425 9.4258.875 36.925
11T 6 12T 5T 7 

7 

Kendra Aitken7547
Stacey's - MO

9.350 8.900 9.3009.300 36.850
6T 19 3 11T 8 

8 

Mckinley Carroll7534
Set 10 - IN

9.400 9.225 9.1009.075 36.800
4 10 8 22T 9 

9 

Mya Costello7174
Five-Star - OH

9.500 9.050 9.5008.725 36.775
1 15T 18 1 10 

10 

Rachel Wilke7525
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.125 9.350 9.4008.825 36.700
15 9 14 6 11 

11 

Josie Gery7537
Set 10 - IN

8.900 9.375 9.1509.050 36.475
23 8T 9 21 12 

12 

Brinley Merwick7487
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

9.200 9.200 9.1758.875 36.450
12T 11 13T 19T 13 

13 

Josi Solano7488
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

9.200 9.175 9.2508.800 36.425
13T 12 15 17 14 

14 

Gabriella Terrano7489
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

9.425 8.375 9.3259.225 36.350
3T 23 5 8T 15 

15 

Melody Krutchen7521
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.025 8.975 9.3008.925 36.225
18T 18 11 12T 16 

16 

Lila Suggs7516
Queen City - OH

9.325 9.000 9.1008.700 36.125
7 17 19 23T 17 

17 

Morgan Magel7162
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.925 8.600 9.3258.750 35.600
22 21 16T 9T 18T

18T

Madilyn Carpenter7045
Anderson Gym - IN

9.000 8.650 9.3008.650 35.600
20 20 20T 13T 19T

19T

Elena Solodova7523
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.950 8.525 9.2758.750 35.500
21 22 17T 16 20 

20 

Mia Stankiewicz7220
GU - MI

9.175 8.000 9.3008.650 35.125
14 25 21T 14T 21 

21 

Hailey Hamilton7217
GU - MI

9.025 9.050 8.6508.225 34.950
19T 16T 22 24 22 

22 

Maddi Roy7164
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.275 8.300 9.3007.850 34.725
8 24 24 15T 23 

23 

Regan Twomey7538
Set 10 - IN

9.100 9.075 8.2258.100 34.500
17T 14 23 25 24 

24 

Lena Hammoud7347
JamJev - AL

0.000 9.475 9.1757.000 25.650
25 5T 25 20T 25 

25 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 113

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Pallavicini7522
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.175 9.550 9.6259.600 37.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate-lynn Sidenstecker7069
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.325 8.300 9.4759.025 36.125
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Christine Lu7161
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.125 9.000 8.9508.325 35.400
5 2 8 9 3 

3 

Madison Duszak7103
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 8.450 9.1258.375 35.000
7 5 7 5T 4 

4 

Callie Boustany7101
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.150 8.650 8.3258.625 34.750
3T 3 5 12 5 

5 

Emma Barry7158
Downriver - MI

9.150 7.800 9.2008.550 34.700
4T 9 6 3T 6 

6 

Holly Rodgers7219
GU - MI

9.075 8.425 9.2007.850 34.550
6 6 10T 4T 7 

7 

Allie Rothrock7618
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.800 8.575 9.1257.925 34.425
10 4 9 6T 8 

8 

Stevie Williams7165
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.025 7.575 8.9008.825 34.325
8 10 3 10 9 

9 

Sarah Moore7046
Anderson Gym - IN

8.900 7.000 9.0258.800 33.725
9 12 4 8 10 

10 

Karlie Bullard7044
Anderson Gym - IN

8.750 7.900 9.0757.475 33.200
11 8 12 7 11 

11 

Logan Cook7159
Downriver - MI

8.625 7.100 8.3507.850 31.925
12 11 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 113

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Scherer7160
Downriver - MI

9.275 9.350 9.4509.100 37.175
5T 4 5 2T 1 

1 

Sadie OÕHara7514
Queen City - OH

9.175 8.800 9.4509.600 37.025
9T 10T 1 3T 2 

2 

Lyndsey Shelton7351
JamJev - AL

9.300 9.650 9.4758.575 37.000
3T 1 13 1 3 

3 

Cassi Moore7549
Stacey's - MO

8.925 9.275 9.3259.325 36.850
20T 7 2 5T 4 

4 

Melody Koenegstein7548
Stacey's - MO

9.000 9.425 9.0509.200 36.675
17 2 3 12 5 

5 

Shelby Henderson7348
JamJev - AL

9.150 9.025 9.1759.175 36.525
11T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Katya Proctor7491
Power in Motion - MI

9.375 9.300 8.8258.925 36.425
1T 5T 8 17 7 

7 

Taylor Nunan7359
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

9.175 9.175 9.1258.500 35.975
10T 8 14 10 8 

8 

Amanda Petro7619
Youngstown - OH

8.550 9.400 8.9508.775 35.675
23 3 10 13T 9 

9 

Nicole McNamara-Marsland7511
Queen City - OH

9.375 8.700 9.3758.175 35.625
2T 12 18 4 10 

10 

Megan Merk7512
Queen City - OH

9.100 9.300 9.3257.550 35.275
13 6T 21 6T 11 

11 

Phoebe Glimm7104
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.950 8.250 9.2008.800 35.200
18T 16 9 7 12 

12 

Megan Peterson7550
Stacey's - MO

9.025 8.450 8.6009.050 35.125
15* 15 6 20 13T

13T

Brynn Fuelberth7485
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

9.025 8.800 8.9508.350 35.125
16* 11T 15 14T 14T

14T

Anna Taylor7517
Queen City - OH

9.150 7.875 8.9509.025 35.000
12T 19 7 15T 15 

15 

Payton Yoquelet7539
Set 10 - IN

9.300 8.025 9.1508.250 34.725
4T 18 16 9 16 

16 

Karina Marin7105
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.200 8.200 8.9508.200 34.550
7T 17 17 16T 17 

17 

Sakyra Brown7102
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.275 8.500 8.5507.625 33.950
6T 14 20 21 18 

18 

Rosa Mazzuca7289
High Energy - MO

9.050 7.600 8.3508.700 33.700
14 20 12 23 19 

19 

Lily Fountain7536
Set 10 - IN

8.925 8.575 8.6506.900 33.050
21T 13 23 19 20 

20 

Ellie Liebman7288
High Energy - MO

8.800 7.500 8.7007.850 32.850
22 21 19 18 21 

21 

Cynthia Medina7106
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.950 6.850 8.3757.250 31.425
19T 22 22 22 22 

22 

Kinu Mrozik7107
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.200 0.000 9.0758.750 27.025
8T 23 11 11 23 

23 
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